
Schützengesellschaft Ebingen 1556 e.V.
Stadtmeisterschaft 2024

Firmen

1. GB BSG 3 419

Rui Manuel Pereira Azevedo 143

Jörg Demoly 139

Vishnu Bollam 137

2. GB BSG 1 415

Julia Kromer 142

Achim Ganter 142

Gerd Grumbach 131

Frank Bogenchütz 127

3. Otto Bitzer 1 414

Uwe Thomer 142

Jens Römer 136

Stefan Joneitis 136

Jens Wilberg 131

4. SenSAPtionell 411

Marcus Löffler 141

Tim Quarleiter 139

Markus Wagner 131

Jens Röttger 120

5. Mettler-Toledo Herren 1 411

Andreas Mehlhaf 140

Vedat Yildirim 140

Dieter Barth 131

Hurtig Jürgen 90

6. Otto Bitzer 2 407

Simone Krimmel 141

Christian Fix 135

Sandy Papenfuss 131

Ralf Schairer 114

7. GB Werkfeuerwehr 1 401

Moritz Haasis 136

Felix Conzelmann 133

Marcel Wissenbach 132

Calvin Nemes 120

8. Gühring 1 401

Sascha Kurz 137
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Stefan Schairer 134

Leo Braunschweiger 130

Silas Failer 123

9. Maler Krimmel 1 395

Reiner Haug 138

Claus-Peter Krimmel 136

Jürgen Scheffler 121

Andreas Preuß 120

10. Albstadtwerke Herren 395

Adrian Müller 139

Daniel Conrad 132

Jochen Müller 124

Dominik Petrovic 122

11. Groz-Beckert N-VE1 391

Frank Falk 134

Mario Vonthron 131

Patricia Hänsel 126

Wladislaw Chrameew 117

12. Maag Holzbau 2 387

Dominik Thiel 135

Sebastian Rominger 127

Mika Damzok 125

Andi Teromale 118

13. Gühring 2 384

Fynn Schnell 131

Claudia Schuster 131

Yildirim Aygün 122

Jonas Seddig 115

14. Kern Sports Team 382

Paul Batrak 132

Karl-Richard Fuchs 126

Jürgen Boschanski 124

Roswitha Komrowski 123

15. Symphaty 1 381

Dejan Vujic 128

Mario Schulzensohn 127

Kevin Brunner 126

Klaus-Dieter Brunner 121
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16. Deutsche Bank 2 379

Uschi Heim 134

Markus Meinel 123

Michael Heim 122

Michael Lebherz 113

17. Deutsche Bank 3 378

Sebastian Hetsch 133

Dieter Wagner 124

Stefan Gaule 121

Michael Hetsch 116

18. Maag Holzbau 1 376

Manuel Maag 132

Laurin Müller 122

Alexander Bitzer 122

Nils Silski 108

19. GB Werffeuerwehr 2 376

Manuel Trauner 130

Michael Gomeringer 126

Christoph Gerstenecker 120

Kevin Seiber 120

20. GB BSG 2 376

Sascha Strölin 137

Mario Mauch 126

Oliver Klofta 113

21. Deutsche Bank 1 375

Ann-Kathrin Wißmann 132

Manuel Lebherz 122

Armin Wißmann 121

Lukas Wißmann 119

22. Logistik Frei 374

Davide Monticciolo 137

Timo Manschola 123

Damian Zamzau 114

Roman Bauer 104

23. Maler Krimmel 2 372

Simone Krimmel 131

Janine Hirschenauer 127

Ute Keller 114
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Andreas Zaleck 114

24. Maag Holzbau 3 334

Tim Puder 122

Matejo Wagner 106

Mika Ivkovic 106

25. Symphaty 2 316

Patrik Kopp 130

Melvin Schulzensohn 108

Leo Pesare 78

Hakan Celik 68

26. Groz-Beckert N-VE/2 263

Christoph Weber 134

Daniel Szerbakowski 129

27. Mettler-Toledo Herren 2 252

Philipp Bleibler 134

Sinisa Stanojevic 118
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Vereine / Kameradschaften

1. TSV-Schwimmen 1 417

Janine Heinzelmann 143

Michael Widmer 138

Reinhard Weßner 136

Piotr Zamorski 134

2. Halsbeißer 433 411

Christian Pataki 142

Frank Keil 138

Reiner Haug 131

Simon Beck 126

3. Gebrüder Treffnix 1 410

Janine Heinzelmann 142

Pascal Arendt 135

Patrick Matysiak 133

Julia Reiber 128

4. Schlappschuss 408

Philipp Mutscheller 138

Elke Mutscheller 136

Harald Hauser 134

Christian Mutscheller 132

5. Dynamo Tresen 406

Marcel Vollmer 142

Benjamin Freiberg 135

Joachim Funkenweh 129

Manuel Häusler 127

6. Die letzen 4/1 405

Markus  Fritz 137

Kevin Kranke 136

Simon Müller 132

Thomas Mayer 118

7. TCE 2 404

Stefan Maier 139

Klaus Christian 136

Harald Gernheuser 129

Volker Singer 126

8. Halsbeißer 430 404
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Ceylan Satilmis 137

Alexander Rau 134

Christoph Stauß 133

Aliaslan Budak 123

9. TCE 3 402

Kyril Fuhrmann 138

Dominik Singer 134

Finnley Bratke 130

Thomas Sitsch 127

10. Gut gegessen ist halb Gewonnen 400

Heinemann Petra 142

Heinemann Markus 139

Andreas Beck 119

Werner Sauter 112

11. Gebrüder Treffnix 2 396

Jürgen Streich 141

Tobias Högerle 132

Steffan Kalenbach 123

Tanja Seiffert 119

12. Die Fanatischen 3 bis 4 395

Markus Schmied 137

Martina Lazar 131

Jens Arnold 127

Saskia Weber 98

13. TSV-Schwimmen 2 393

Marko Duric 138

Laurenz Krebs 130

Marjia Duric 125

Philipp Neuscheler 122

14. 1ter Versuch 391

Alex Jung 138

Patrick Purrucker 137

Timo Krebs 116

15. TCE 1 390

Marvin Schneider 131

Axel Bytrzinski 130

Ingo Bornscheuer 129

Thomas Bratke Beck 124
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16. Die letzen 4/2 371

Marcel Biener 129

Dennis Czopiak 128

Rene Oschmann 114

Simon Fritz 100

17. TSV Ebingen AH1 368

Giulio Starace 128

Thomas Heckendorf 125

Franz Kupresakovic 115

Martin Weiß 111

18. TSV Ebingen AH2 364

Kai Müller 123

Gerhard Binder 122

Ilija Kosic 119

Marcello Bardi 90
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Damen-Mannschaften

1. Albstadtwerke Mädels 414

Carina Weißmann 141

Simone Leitermann 137

Hanna Schairer 136

Vanessa Bitzer 128

2. Mettler-Toledo Damen 399

Stefanie Bleibler 145

Eugenie  Mehlhaf 132

Göher Yildirim 122

3. No Symphaty 359

Anita Schulzensohn 123

Pasqua Celik 121

Tanja Brunner 115

Maria Santos Pesare 114



Schützengesellschaft Ebingen 1556 e.V.
Stadtmeisterschaft 2024

Männer

1. Rui Manuel Pereira Azevedo GB BSG 3 47 49 47 143

2. Christian Pataki Halsbeißer 433 47 46 49 142

3. Marcel Vollmer Dynamo Tresen 47 47 48 142

4. Uwe Thomer Otto Bitzer 1 48 47 47 142

5. Achim Ganter GB BSG 1 46 50 46 142

6. Marcus Löffler SenSAPtionell 47 47 47 141

7. Jürgen Streich Gebrüder Treffnix 2 48 47 46 141

8. Vedat Yildirim Mettler-Toledo Herren 1 46 47 47 140

9. Andreas Mehlhaf Mettler-Toledo Herren 1 47 48 45 140

10. Adrian Müller Albstadtwerke Herren 44 46 49 139

11. Stefan Maier TCE 2 47 46 46 139

12. Jörg Demoly GB BSG 3 47 46 46 139

13. Tim Quarleiter SenSAPtionell 46 48 45 139

14. Heinemann Markus Gut gegessen ist halb Ge... 49 46 44 139

15. Frank Keil Halsbeißer 433 42 47 49 138

16. Philipp Mutscheller Schlappschuss 44 47 47 138

17. Reiner Haug Maler Krimmel 1 44 48 46 138

18. Michael Widmer TSV-Schwimmen 1 46 47 45 138

19. Alex Jung 1ter Versuch 47 46 45 138

20. Kyril Fuhrmann TCE 3 50 43 45 138

21. Marko Duric TSV-Schwimmen 2 49 47 42 138

22. Sascha Strölin GB BSG 2 44 45 48 137

23. Ceylan Satilmis Halsbeißer 430 44 45 48 137

24. Sascha Kurz Gühring 1 47 42 48 137

25. Vishnu Bollam GB BSG 3 43 47 47 137

26. Davide Monticciolo Logistik Frei 47 45 45 137

27. Markus Schmied Die Fanatischen 3 bis 4 48 46 43 137

28. Patrick Purrucker 1ter Versuch 48 46 43 137

29. Markus  Fritz Die letzen 4/1 48 46 43 137

30. Reinhard Weßner TSV-Schwimmen 1 43 45 48 136

31. Claus-Peter Krimmel Maler Krimmel 1 44 46 46 136

32. Jens Römer Otto Bitzer 1 47 43 46 136

33. Klaus Christian TCE 2 47 43 46 136

34. Moritz Haasis GB Werkfeuerwehr 1 47 43 46 136

35. Kevin Kranke Die letzen 4/1 47 44 45 136

36. Stefan Joneitis Otto Bitzer 1 47 46 43 136

37. Benjamin Freiberg Dynamo Tresen 45 44 46 135

38. Pascal Arendt Gebrüder Treffnix 1 46 44 45 135
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39. Dominik Thiel Maag Holzbau 2 46 46 43 135

40. Christian Fix Otto Bitzer 2 44 49 42 135

41. Philipp Bleibler Mettler-Toledo Herren 2 41 46 47 134

42. Dominik Singer TCE 3 45 42 47 134

43. Christoph Weber Groz-Beckert N-VE/2 43 45 46 134

44. Stefan Schairer Gühring 1 45 45 44 134

45. Frank Falk Groz-Beckert N-VE1 46 44 44 134

46. Harald Hauser Schlappschuss 46 44 44 134

47. Alexander Rau Halsbeißer 430 46 45 43 134

48. Piotr Zamorski TSV-Schwimmen 1 45 47 42 134

49. Sebastian Hetsch Deutsche Bank 3 44 45 44 133

50. Christoph Stauß Halsbeißer 430 44 45 44 133

51. Patrick Matysiak Gebrüder Treffnix 1 47 44 42 133

52. Felix Conzelmann GB Werkfeuerwehr 1 46 46 41 133

53. Christian Mutscheller Schlappschuss 42 43 47 132

54. Simon Müller Die letzen 4/1 40 47 45 132

55. Tobias Högerle Gebrüder Treffnix 2 44 43 45 132

56. Manuel Maag Maag Holzbau 1 43 45 44 132

57. Marcel Wissenbach GB Werkfeuerwehr 1 45 43 44 132

58. Daniel Conrad Albstadtwerke Herren 46 42 44 132

59. Paul Batrak Kern Sports Team 44 45 43 132

60. Mario Vonthron Groz-Beckert N-VE1 39 46 46 131

61. Gerd Grumbach GB BSG 1 45 40 46 131

62. Dieter Barth Mettler-Toledo Herren 1 43 43 45 131

63. Fynn Schnell Gühring 2 43 43 45 131

64. Marvin Schneider TCE 1 41 46 44 131

65. Markus Wagner SenSAPtionell 44 44 43 131

66. Sandy Papenfuss Otto Bitzer 2 45 43 43 131

67. Reiner Haug Halsbeißer 433 45 43 43 131

68. Jens Wilberg Otto Bitzer 1 45 44 42 131

69. Leo Braunschweiger Gühring 1 42 41 47 130

70. Manuel Trauner GB Werffeuerwehr 2 42 43 45 130

71. Axel Bytrzinski TCE 1 40 46 44 130

72. Patrik Kopp Symphaty 2 43 43 44 130

73. Finnley Bratke TCE 3 43 43 44 130

74. Laurenz Krebs TSV-Schwimmen 2 46 48 36 130

75. Daniel Szerbakowski Groz-Beckert N-VE/2 39 47 43 129

76. Marcel Biener Die letzen 4/2 42 44 43 129

77. Harald Gernheuser TCE 2 47 39 43 129

78. Joachim Funkenweh Dynamo Tresen 43 44 42 129
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79. Ingo Bornscheuer TCE 1 44 43 42 129

80. Giulio Starace TSV Ebingen AH1 40 44 44 128

81. Dejan Vujic Symphaty 1 41 43 44 128

82. Dennis Czopiak Die letzen 4/2 42 46 40 128

83. Jens Arnold Die Fanatischen 3 bis 4 43 41 43 127

84. Sebastian Rominger Maag Holzbau 2 42 43 42 127

85. Thomas Sitsch TCE 3 42 44 41 127

86. Manuel Häusler Dynamo Tresen 43 43 41 127

87. Frank Bogenchütz GB BSG 1 41 46 40 127

88. Mario Schulzensohn Symphaty 1 45 45 37 127

89. Michael Gomeringer GB Werffeuerwehr 2 40 42 44 126

90. Simon Beck Halsbeißer 433 41 43 42 126

91. Kevin Brunner Symphaty 1 44 40 42 126

92. Karl-Richard Fuchs Kern Sports Team 43 42 41 126

93. Volker Singer TCE 2 43 45 38 126

94. Mario Mauch GB BSG 2 44 44 38 126

95. Thomas Heckendorf TSV Ebingen AH1 37 42 46 125

96. Mika Damzok Maag Holzbau 2 36 46 43 125

97. Jochen Müller Albstadtwerke Herren 36 44 44 124

98. Thomas Bratke Beck TCE 1 43 38 43 124

99. Dieter Wagner Deutsche Bank 3 41 42 41 124

100. Jürgen Boschanski Kern Sports Team 41 42 41 124

101. Silas Failer Gühring 1 37 42 44 123

102. Timo Manschola Logistik Frei 40 39 44 123

103. Markus Meinel Deutsche Bank 2 38 45 40 123

104. Steffan Kalenbach Gebrüder Treffnix 2 42 42 39 123

105. Kai Müller TSV Ebingen AH2 45 39 39 123

106. Aliaslan Budak Halsbeißer 430 44 41 38 123

107. Manuel Lebherz Deutsche Bank 1 39 37 46 122

108. Tim Puder Maag Holzbau 3 40 38 44 122

109. Alexander Bitzer Maag Holzbau 1 38 42 42 122

110. Philipp Neuscheler TSV-Schwimmen 2 37 44 41 122

111. Yildirim Aygün Gühring 2 39 42 41 122

112. Gerhard Binder TSV Ebingen AH2 41 40 41 122

113. Dominik Petrovic Albstadtwerke Herren 41 40 41 122

114. Laurin Müller Maag Holzbau 1 41 41 40 122

115. Michael Heim Deutsche Bank 2 43 44 35 122

116. Klaus-Dieter Brunner Symphaty 1 37 42 42 121

117. Armin Wißmann Deutsche Bank 1 41 38 42 121

118. Stefan Gaule Deutsche Bank 3 39 44 38 121
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119. Jürgen Scheffler Maler Krimmel 1 42 44 35 121

120. Jens Röttger SenSAPtionell 32 44 44 120

121. Andreas Preuß Maler Krimmel 1 39 39 42 120

122. Christoph Gerstenecker GB Werffeuerwehr 2 40 38 42 120

123. Kevin Seiber GB Werffeuerwehr 2 42 37 41 120

124. Calvin Nemes GB Werkfeuerwehr 1 44 40 36 120

125. Lukas Wißmann Deutsche Bank 1 40 42 37 119

126. Ilija Kosic TSV Ebingen AH2 41 41 37 119

127. Andreas Beck Gut gegessen ist halb Ge... 42 40 37 119

128. Thomas Mayer Die letzen 4/1 37 42 39 118

129. Andi Teromale Maag Holzbau 2 40 40 38 118

130. Sinisa Stanojevic Mettler-Toledo Herren 2 43 38 37 118

131. Wladislaw Chrameew Groz-Beckert N-VE1 34 42 41 117

132. Timo Krebs 1ter Versuch 36 38 42 116

133. Michael Hetsch Deutsche Bank 3 37 42 37 116

134. Franz Kupresakovic TSV Ebingen AH1 33 36 46 115

135. Jonas Seddig Gühring 2 40 40 35 115

136. Andreas Zaleck Maler Krimmel 2 36 35 43 114

137. Rene Oschmann Die letzen 4/2 31 41 42 114

138. Ralf Schairer Otto Bitzer 2 32 40 42 114

139. Damian Zamzau Logistik Frei 34 39 41 114

140. Michael Lebherz Deutsche Bank 2 41 33 39 113

141. Oliver Klofta GB BSG 2 38 41 34 113

142. Werner Sauter Gut gegessen ist halb Ge... 35 36 41 112

143. Martin Weiß TSV Ebingen AH1 38 39 34 111

144. Nils Silski Maag Holzbau 1 38 31 39 108

145. Melvin Schulzensohn Symphaty 2 34 37 37 108

146. Mika Ivkovic Maag Holzbau 3 31 33 42 106

147. Matejo Wagner Maag Holzbau 3 31 38 37 106

148. Roman Bauer Logistik Frei 32 36 36 104

149. Simon Fritz Die letzen 4/2 36 35 29 100

150. Marcello Bardi TSV Ebingen AH2 29 32 29 90

151. Hurtig Jürgen Mettler-Toledo Herren 1 31 32 27 90

152. Leo Pesare Symphaty 2 31 0 47 78

153. Hakan Celik Symphaty 2 27 41 0 68
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Frauen

1. Stefanie Bleibler Mettler-Toledo Damen 49 47 49 145

2. Janine Heinzelmann TSV-Schwimmen 1 49 47 47 143

3. Janine Heinzelmann Gebrüder Treffnix 1 47 46 49 142

4. Julia Kromer GB BSG 1 46 49 47 142

5. Heinemann Petra Gut gegessen ist halb Gew... 49 47 46 142

6. Simone Krimmel Otto Bitzer 2 48 46 47 141

7. Carina Weißmann Albstadtwerke Mädels 46 49 46 141

8. Simone Leitermann Albstadtwerke Mädels 44 45 48 137

9. Elke Mutscheller Schlappschuss 45 47 44 136

10. Hanna Schairer Albstadtwerke Mädels 47 45 44 136

11. Uschi Heim Deutsche Bank 2 44 43 47 134

12. Eugenie  Mehlhaf Mettler-Toledo Damen 37 47 48 132

13. Ann-Kathrin Wißmann Deutsche Bank 1 44 46 42 132

14. Simone Krimmel Maler Krimmel 2 44 44 43 131

15. Martina Lazar Die Fanatischen 3 bis 4 42 47 42 131

16. Claudia Schuster Gühring 2 43 46 42 131

17. Julia Reiber Gebrüder Treffnix 1 39 45 44 128

18. Vanessa Bitzer Albstadtwerke Mädels 45 41 42 128

19. Janine Hirschenauer Maler Krimmel 2 43 40 44 127

20. Patricia Hänsel Groz-Beckert N-VE1 43 41 42 126

21. Marjia Duric TSV-Schwimmen 2 37 43 45 125

22. Roswitha Komrowski Kern Sports Team 43 38 42 123

23. Anita Schulzensohn No Symphaty 43 40 40 123

24. Göher Yildirim Mettler-Toledo Damen 47 36 39 122

25. Pasqua Celik No Symphaty 41 41 39 121

26. Tanja Seiffert Gebrüder Treffnix 2 39 38 42 119

27. Tanja Brunner No Symphaty 35 40 40 115

28. Maria Santos Pesare No Symphaty 37 40 37 114

29. Ute Keller Maler Krimmel 2 37 41 36 114

30. Saskia Weber Die Fanatischen 3 bis 4 39 24 35 98


